THE 730D RRRURL BIR(K HRWK 0PI REGISTERED SMRLLBORE R1j1E

PRORE TOURRAMERT - FIRAL BULLETIR - Rpel 19th theu 21st, 2013

Mounsey Trophy - Grand
Aggregate
Eric Uptagrafft - 3192-264x
Tevis Trophy - Metallic Sight
Aggregate
Michael Seery - 1595-97x
Waters Trophy - Any Sight
Aggregate
Howard Pitts - 1599-125x
Toursh Trophy - High Junior
Remington Lyman -3184-218x
Moroney Trophy - High
Senior/Any Sight Aggregate
Steve Hardin -1596-123x
Carlsen Trophy - High Woman
Edie Fleeman - 3177-183x
Archer Trophy - Civilian Dewar
Aggregate
Ed Foley - 797-59x
Recker Plaque - 100 Yard/
Any Sight Wiinner
Michael Seery - 400-27x

$50 Perry Credits to Class
Winners
Master: Remington Lyman
Expert: Jimmie Fordham
Sharpshooter: David Sisk

Bob Plimpton Gold Dollars

20x Targets Match Stage
Eric Uptagrafft 55 1
Hank Gray 56 1
Jim Mlller 55 2

Match Officials

Match Director- Walt Walter
Stat Officer- Dolores Walter
Chief Range Officer- Martha Kelley
Scorers- Paul Benneche, David Dye,
Jim Hinkle, Nelson Johnson
Recorders- Dolores Walter, Jan Kemp
Kay Miller

Lunch Co-ordinator- Linda Steadman
Dinner Co-ordinator- Linda Steadman
River Bend Gun Club Co-ordinator -
Tom Steadman

Range Setup- Tom Steadman
Target Frames- David Dye




Qompetitors List

David A.
Bill
Richard
Mike
Patrick D.
Shannon L.
Robert E.
Mark C.
Michael J.
Edie

Ed
Jimmie L.
Cindy
Wayne

Bay
Beason
Bordelon
Carter
Cherry
Cherry
Clark
Dorlay
Encinas
Fleeman
Foley
Fordham
Forshee
Forshee

Slidell
Atlanta
Baton Rogue
Nashville
Circleville
Ashville
Charleston
Winder
Phenix City
Durham
Loudon
Boaz
Senoia
Senoia

LA
GA
LA
TN
OH
OH
SC
GA
AL
NC
TN
AL
GA
GA

Michael A.
Don
Vincent
Thomas A
Jonathon D.
James W.
Sarah
Steve
William H.
James C
James S
Ashley
Keith

Brian

Joe

Charles P.
Donald
Amanda E.
Remington P.

Geisecke
Greene
Greiner
Haldi
Hall

Hall

Hall
Hardin
Hocker
Holliday
Holliday
Jackson
Jarriel
Johnson
Johnson
Kemp
Lerner
Luoma
Lyman

New Carlisle
Roswell
Panama City
Summerville
Anniston
Anniston
Anniston
Duluth
Madison
Cartersville
Cartersville
Pell City
Marietta
Raleigh

High Point
Mobile
Cincinnati
Columbus
Columbus

OH
GA
FL

AL
AL
AL
GA
AL
GA
GA
AL
GA
NC
NC
AL
OH
OH
OH

Alden

Douglas N.

Jim

Stephen G.

Jeffrey
Howard R.
David A.
Robert J.
Michael
Wyatt
Fred E.
Randy
Michael K.
David R..
Mark

Tom

Mike

Eric

JP

Marrero, Jr.
McNash
Miller
Moore
Perry

Pitts

Rabin
Reiber
Rossi
Savage
Scharpenberg
Schwartz
Seery

Sisk

Skutle
Steadman
Upchurch
Uptagrafft
VanRooyen

Kenner LA
Smyrna GA
Onarga IL

Rome GA
Laura OH
Taft TN
Dunwoody GA
Dawsonville GA
Marietta GA
Ridgeville SC
Ocean Isle Beach NC
Miami FL
Alpha OH
Atlanta GA
Marietta GA
Roswell GA
Gainesville GA
Phenix City AL
Roswell GA




THE 73rd ANNUAL BLACK HAWK OPEN 3200 REGISTERED SMALLBORE RIFLE
PRONE TOURNAMENT FINAL BULLETIN

Apr 20th thru 21st, 2013

Metallic Any

Last Name

Joe

Richard

First Name

Johnson

Bordelon

MASTER SENIOR

Ed

Charles P.

Jim

Steve

Randy

Tom

William H.

MASTER

Don

Edie

Foley

Kemp

Miller

Hardin

Schwartz

Steadman

Hocker

Greene

Fleeman

Comp No.

F1801

F1802

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1106

1107

1202

1203

cl

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

Match
No.51

390-000x
1ST F/M

392-000x

399-032x

399-030x

1STM/SR

400-028x

398-024x

398-029x

399-029x

397-022x

397-024x

398-025x

Match
No.52

388-000x
1st F/M

399-000x

396-026x

1st M/SR

399-030x

399-028x

396-017x

393-019x

392-021x

391-016x

397-026x

391-017x

Match
No.53

369-000x
1st F/M
386-000x

WINNER
399-027x

398-026x

1st M/SR

398-029x

395-023x

394-020x

393-018x

388-019x

3rd M
397-026x

397-020x

Match
No.54

1st F/M
384-000x

381-000x

396-020x

1st M/'SR

397-023x

393-018x

397-021x

391-012x

385-018x

393-021x

396-024x

395-018x

Sight

Agg
Match

No.501

1531-000x
1st F/M

1558-000x

1590-105x

1st M/SR

1593-109x

1590-103x

1586-085x

1576-080x

1569-086x

1569-078x

3rd M
1587-100x

1581-080x

Match
No.55

389-000X
1st F/M

399-000X

400-036X

400-036X

1st M/SR

400-038X

400-036X

399-030X

399-029X

399-030X

1st M
400-038X

400-028X

Match
No.56

379-000X
1st F/M

394-000X

398-028X

1st M/SR

400-030X

398-028X

398-034X

397-026X

397-026X

399-028X

399-031X

400-027X

Match
No.57

383-000X
1st F/M

389-000X

398-032X

399-023X

397-028X

1st M/SR

399-030X

397-026X

398-022X

0-000X

399-027X

396-022X

Match
No.58

380-000X
1ST F/M

385-000X

397-027X

396-030X

395-024X

1ST M/SR

399-023X

395-018X

395-019X

0-000X

2nd M

400-024X
1st M

400-026X

Sight

Agg
Match
No.502

1531-000X
1ST F/M

1567-000X

1593-123X
1ST M/SR

1595-119X

1590-118X

MORONEY

1596-123X

1588-100X

1589-096X

798-058X

3rd M

1598-120X
4th M

1596-103X

Grand
Agg
Match
No.50

3062-000X
WNNER

3125-000X

3183-228X

1ST M/SR

3188-228X

3180-221X

3182-208X

3164-180X

3158-182X

2367-136X

3rd M

3185-220X
CARLSEN

3177-183X



THE 73rd ANNUAL BLACK HAWK OPEN 3200 REGISTERED SMALLBORE RIFLE
PRONE TOURNAMENT FINAL BULLETIN

Apr 20th thru 21st, 2013

Metallic Any

Last Name

Brian

Mike

Wayne

David A.

Howard R.

Michael

Shannon L.

Amanda E.

Ashley

Michael K.

Eric

Hank

Remington P.

First Name

Johnson

Carter

Forshee

Bay

Pitts

Rossi

Cherry

Luoma

Jackson

Seery

Uptagrafft

Gray

Lyman

Comp No.

1204

1205

1206

1207

1208

1209

1210

1211

1212

1301

1302

1303

1401

cl

w/CO

co/J

Match
No.51

397-019x

396-027x

393-028x

393-014x
2ND M

400-029x

396-021x

396-017x
4THM

399-029x

395-021x
3RD M

400-027x
WINNER

400-032x
1STM

400-031x

398-028x

Match
No.52

393-020x

397-021x

395-025x

389-015x

394-020x

397-025x

387-014x

397-025x

394-023x

3rd M
399-028x
2nd M
399-034x
1stM
400-030x
WINNER

400-030x

Match
No.53

397-020x

1st M

398-024x

396-019x

390-019x

397-026x

389-015x

385-010x

396-017x

390-017x

396-018x

2nd M

397-032x

396-025x

393-024x

Match
No.54

392-016x

392-021x

394-021x

390-011x

392-018x

391-017x

3rd M

397-019x

394-018x

395-021x

WINNER

400-024x
1stM

398-029x
2nd M

398-025x

396-018x

Sight

Agg
Match

No.501

1579-075x

1583-093x

1578-093x

1562-059x

1583-093x

1573-078x

1565-060x

1586-089x

1574-082x

TEVIS

1595-097x
1st M

1594-127x
2nd M

1594-111x

1587-100x

Match
No.55

399-031X

4th M

400-034X

400-034X

389-012X

3rd M

400-035X

400-034X

393-019X

400-030X

399-029X

400-033X

WINNER

400-039X
2nd M

400-037X

400-034X

Match
No.56

4th M
400-033X

398-029X

400-031X

385-016X

2nd M

400-036X

397-027X

392-018X

397-027X

396-025X

395-025X

3rd M

400-036X
WINNER

400-039X
1st M
400-036X

Match
No.57

397-025X

398-026X

396-022X

381-019X

1st M

400-031X

392-022X

395-020X

396-026X

398-023X

399-026X

2nd M

400-029X
3rd M

399-032X
4th M

399-029X

Match
No.58

396-018X

4th M

399-028X

398-026X

387-014X

399-023X

394-020X

393-016X

397-022X

398-025X

RECKER

400-027X

398-033X

3rd M

399-032X

398-019X

Sight

Agg
Match
No.502

1592-107X

1595-117X

1594-113X

1542-061X

WATERS

1599-125X

1583-103X

1573-073X

1590-105X

1591-102X

1594-111X

2nd M

1598-137X
1st M

1598-140X

1597-118X

Grand
Agg
Match
No.50

3171-182X

3178-210X

3172-206X

3104-120X
4th M

3182-218X

3156-181X

3138-133X

3176-194X

3165-184X
2nd M
3189-208X
MOUNCEY
3192-264X
1STM
3192-251X
TOURSH
3184-218X



THE 73rd ANNUAL BLACK HAWK OPEN 3200 REGISTERED SMALLBORE RIFLE
PRONE TOURNAMENT FINAL BULLETIN

Apr 20th thru 21st, 2013

Metallic Any

Last Name First Name
EXPERT SENIOR
Mark Skutle
Stephen G. Moore
Fred E. Scharpenberg
Donald Lerner
Robert E. Clark
Robert J. Reiber
Jeffrey Perry
Jimmie L. Fordham
Cindy Forshee
Bill Beason
James S Holliday

Thomas A

Haldi

Comp No.

2101

2102

2103

2104

2105

2106

2201

2202

2203

2204

2206

2207

cl

EX

EX

EX

EX

EX

EX

EX

EX

EX

EX

EX

EX

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

Match

No.51

396-025x

391-016x

395-017x

385-009x

1ST EX/SR

397-016x

396-019x

389-013x

3RD EX

397-022x

394-019x

392-012x

392-019x

393-016x

Match

No.52

387-014x

384-016x

1st EX/SR

396-026x

375-015x

387-021x

392-021x

388-018x

1st EX

397-030x

391-018x

376-013x

389-018x

389-018x

Match
No.53

388-017x

0-000x

1st EX/SR

392-021x

363-005x

392-020x

392-018x

3rd EX

395-017x

1st EX

398-026x

393-018x

380-008x

390-012x

395-017x

Match
No.54

392-015x

394-015x

381-010x

1st EX/SR

394-016x

393-020x

392-012x

395-020x

3rd EX

395-020x

325-003x

394-016x

386-019x

Sight

Agg
Match

No.501

1563-071x

775-032x

1st EX/SR

1577-079x

1504-039x

1570-073x

1573-078x

1564-060x

1st EX

1587-098x

1573-075x

1473-036x

1565-065x

1563-070x

Match
No.55

396-024X

383-017X

399-028X

395-018X

1st EX/SR

399-037X

397-022X

3rd EX
399-033X

398-032X

398-022X

1st EX

400-033X

399-025X

396-018X

Match
No.56

1st EX/SR
397-025X

357-012X

395-023X

389-017X

396-024X

391-015X

394-022X

394-030X

394-023X

395-023X

392-021X

4th EX
396-026X

Match
No.57

398-023X

397-020X

399-025X

389-018X
1st EX/SR

400-031X

396-020X

394-021X
2nd EX

399-028X
4th EX

399-025X
WINNER
400-032X

397-024X
1st EX

400-028X

Match
No.58

392-019X

392-010X

397-022X

392-018X

1st EX/SR

398-024X

395-018X

395-017X

396-016X

392-019X

389-014X

395-022X

395-020X

Sight

Agg
Match
No.502

1583-091X

1529-059X

1590-098X

1565-071X

1st EX/SR

1593-116X

1579-075X

1582-093X

4th EX

1587-106X

1583-089X

1584-102X

1583-092X

1587-092X

Grand
Agg
Match
No.50

3146-162X

2304-091X

1st EX/SR

3167-177X

3069-110X

3163-189X

3152-153X

3146-153X
1st EX

3174-204X

4th EX

3156-164X

3057-138X

3148-157X

3150-162X



THE 73rd ANNUAL BLACK HAWK OPEN 3200 REGISTERED SMALLBORE RIFLE
PRONE TOURNAMENT FINAL BULLETIN

Apr 20th thru 21st, 2013

Metallic Any

Last Name

David A.

Michael J.

James W.

Jonathon D.

Wyatt

James C

Michael A.

First Name

Rabin

Encinas

Hall

Hall

Savage

Holliday

Geisecke

Comp No.

2208

2209

2210

2211

2301

2401

2402

SHARPSHOOTER/MARKSMAN

Alden

Patrick D.

David R.

Douglas N.

Sarah

Marrero, Jr.

Cherry

Sisk

McNash

Hall

3101

3102

3103

3201

3202

cl

EX

EX

EX

EX

EX

EX

EX

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SR

SR

SR

Match
No.51

389-013x

395-022x

392-021x

393-018x

1ST EX

397-024x

392-020x

2ND EX

397-024x

2ND SS/MK
390-017x

370-007x

390-016x

385-015x

1ST SS/MK
395-017x

Match
No.52

380-011x

195-010x

381-009x

382-013x

3rd EX

393-021x

384-015x

2nd Ex
396-014x

380-015x

369-008x

1st SS/MK

393-024x

380-015x

379-009x

Match
No.53

382-010x

389-015x

390-016x

394-012x

2nd EX

395-025x

393-011x

393-021x

367-011x

362-005x

387-015x

391-015x

Match
No.54

387-014x

392-023x

2nd EX

395-024x

395-018x

395-016x

1st EX

397-025x

393-021x

382-011x

370-007x

2nd SS/MK

389-014x

385-007x

2nd SS/MK 1st SS/MK

392-017x

391-014x

Sight

Agg
Match
No.501

1538-048x
1371-070x
1558-070x
1564-061x
2nd EX
1580-086x
1566-071x

3rd EX
1579-080x

1519-054x

1471-027x
1st SS.MK

1559-069x

1541-052x
2nd SS/MK

1557-057x

Match
No.55

395-026X

398-034X

396-022X

399-027X

4th EX

399-028X

398-018X

396-026X

399-029X

392-014X

1st SS/MK

400-029X

395-023X

396-020X

Match
No.56

393-025X

1st EX

399-029X

388-012X

393-016X

3rd EX

398-021X

391-016X

2nd EX
398-027X

395-021X

369-011X

395-024X

1st SS/MK

396-022X

379-009X

Match
No.57

392-025X

398-025X

397-019X

394-018X

3rd EX

399-025X

394-023X

398-022X

390-018X

380-009X

396-017X

1st SS/MK

397-017X

392-018X

Match
No.58

392-017X
3rd EX

397-022X

392-018X

396-020X
2nd EX

397-023X
4th EX

396-022X
1st EX

397-027X

392-009X

391-016X

395-024X

393-021X

1st SS/MK
397-020X

Sight

Agg
Match
No.502

1572-093X
2nd EX
1592-110X
1573-071X
1582-081X
1st EX
1593-097X
1579-079X

3nd EX
1589-102X

1576-077X
1532-050X
1st SS/MK

1586-094X

1581-083X

1564-067X

Grand
Agg
Match
No.50

3110-141X

2963-180X

3131-141X

3146-142X

2nd EX

3173-183X

3145-150X

3rd EX
3168-182X

3095-131X

3003-077X

1st SS/MK

3145-163X

3122-135X

3121-124X



THE 73rd ANNUAL BLACK HAWK OPEN 600 ENGLISH MATCH REGISTERED
SMALLBORE RIFLE PRONE TOURNAMENT FINAL BULLETIN

Apr 19th thru 21st, 2013

First Name Last Name Comp No. Class Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total

Richard Bordelon F1802 FSS SR 198-12cs 197-10cs 195-08cs 590-30cs
1MASTER
WINNER
Eric Uptagrafft 1302 M S 198-10cs | 196-11cs 198-11cs 592-32cs
1ST M
Ashley Jackson 1212 M W 192-07cs 193-09cs 194-06¢cs 579-22cs
Jim Miller 1103 M SR 195-07cs 190-03cs 194-03cs 579-13cs
Mike Carter 1205 M C 195-11cs 191-05cs 188-05cs 574-21cs
Shannon L. Cherry 1210 M C 187-04cs 187-02cs 181-03cs 555-09cs
EXPERT
1ST EX
Charles P. Kemp 1102 | EX SR 195-03cs 197-12cs 193-08cs 585-23cs
Michael K. Seery 1301 | EX S 195-07cs | 193-0O6cs 192-04cs 580-17cs
Fred E. Scharpenberg 2103 | EX SR 195-10cs 192-07cs 189-04cs 576-21cs
Tom Steadman 1106 | EX SR 189-05cs 191-04cs 191-05cs 571-14cs
James W, Hall 2210 @ EX C 190-05cs 191-07cs 187-03cs 568-15cs
Jonathon D. Hall 2211 EX C 180-03cs 183-04cs 192-05cs 555-12cs
SHARPSHOOTER
1ST SS
Michael A. Geisecke 2402 @SS J 193-07cs 192-08cs 188-07cs 573-22cs
Sarah Hall 3202 @SS w 179-05¢cs | 189-06¢s 196-06cs 564-17cs
James S Holliday 2206 @SS C 187-03cs 185-04cs 185-02cs 557-09cs
Alden Marrero, Jr. 3101 SS SR 180-04cs 182-05cs 179-01cs 541-10cs
Patrick D. Cherry 3102 SS @ SR | 183-04cs | 172-00cs 177-02cs 532-06cs
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